Position

Supervisor

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)
Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Amador County Recreation
Agency (ACRA)

Department

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Total Wages

$24,166

$16,920

$6,984

$5,835

$5,619

$4,680

$4,416

$4,143

$2,691

$2,112

$1,887

$1,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



