Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$24,166	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$16,920	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$6,984	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$5,835	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$5,619	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$4,680	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$4,416	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$4,143	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$2,691	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$2,112	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$1,887	\$0
Aide		Amador County Recreation Agency (ACRA)	Youth	\$1,020	\$0